NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Part Number
DEVELOPMENT SOLUTION BENEFIT EFFICIENCY
For more information visit www.quantumpro.com.au | www.quantumpro.co.nz
Copyright © 2018 Ashdown-Ingram
SPECIFICATIONSA VERSITILE COMPACT PUMP
SEAFLO WASH
DOWN KIT
Depth: 390mm
Width: 130mm
Height: 430mm
Weight: 3.9kg
Rotation: CW
Current: 9A
Hose/line size: 12m
Volume (LPM): 18.9
Input voltage: 12V
Warranty: 2 years
A compact 12V wash down
kit suitable for the back of
4WDs, boats and utes.
SEAFLO’s 12V wash down kit
has an on-demand switch so it
turns on automatically when the
spray gun handle is squeezed.
It’s compact size allows for easy
installation and storage.
The 70 PSI cut-off gives
enough pressure to get rid
of stubborn debris.
If 4WDs, boats and utes
aren’t washed down
after use, salt and sand
can cause damage.
The SEAFLO wash down kit
is made perfect for fitting in
the back of a 4WD, boat and
tradie’s ute.
SFWP1-050-070-51
A powerful 12V wash down kit with a 70 PSI pump.
Includes fittings, hose and nozzle. Perfect for the
back of your 4WD, boat or tradie’s ute.
This pump boasts a huge 18.9 LPM capacity with
an on-demand switch, so the pump automatically
turns on when you squeeze the spray gun handle.
Possessing a 70 PSI cut-off, it enables enough
pressure to get rid of stubborn debris. Suitable for
fresh and saltwater applications.
FEATURES
Maximum 9A power draw
7m UV protected recoil hose
Quick connect hose fittings
Trigger spray nozzle